other than what is stated in this agreement. TRINITY must provide required information to
HUMBOLDT to allow the Supervising Librarian to provide the services provided herein.

IV.

2. COMPENSATION:

Monthly Compensation. TRINITY shall pay HUMBOLDT at the minimum, flat monthly rate
of Five Hundred Twenty-Seven dollars ($527), for each month in which the services

required pursuant to the terms and conditions of this MOU are provided. This monthly payment
will be made no later than the last business day of tlie month following the month in which the
services required pursuant to the terms and conditions of this MOU were provided.